
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday,October 26, 2017.

Today, we have 

_____ RFP’s           2 Construction bid (s)  ______ ITB 's

PROPERTY BIDS

                             

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.



Project:

DATE: October 26, 2017
 

Company Name

1 Tejas Commercial $ 855,025.00    

2 $ -                  

3 $ -                  

4 $ -                  

5 $ -                  

6 $ -                  

7 $ -                  

8 $ -                  

9 $ -                  

10 $ -                  

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM ThursdayOctober 26, 2017

LOG SHEET

DEPARTMENT:  

Bid Amount/Signature

 PROJECT 101100  2018 WATER LEAD SERVICES REPLACEMENT CONTRACT 



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: October 26, 2017

 

Company Name

1 The Fain Group $ 2,357,709.60 

2 Cole Construction $ 3,167,078.30  

3 Ark Construction $ 2,987,098.70 

4 $ -                  

5 $ -                  

6 $ -                  

7 $ -                  

8 $ -                  

9 $ -                  

10 $ -                  

Bid Amount/Signature

LOG SHEET

SIX POINTS URBAN VILLIAGE STREETSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM ThursdayOctober 26, 2017


